1 | 10
VERSION 11.2024
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
ICCS CAN I/O
Controllers
The ICCS CAN I/O modules are part of the Intelligent Control and
Command Systems (ICCS) product range. They can be easily integrated

ICCS CAN I/O
Controllers
Order information
This item is a standard product, please consider the relevant datasheet notes. The user is responsible
for the product’s functionality in its purposed system environment. Technical content may be modified
and changed by Würth Elektronik ICS GmbH & Co. KG without any notice.
Würth Elektronik ICS GmbH & Co. KG
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
Gewerbepark Waldzimmern · Würthstraße 1
74676 Niedernhall · Germany
Tel.: +49 7940 9810-0 · Fax +49 7940 9810-1099
ics@we-online.com · www.we-online.com/ics
For more information write us an e-mail
ics@we-online.com, call +49 7940 9810-0
or visit us at www.we-online.com/ics
Available references Part number
WE ICS
ICCS CAN I/O Hardware Bootloader ICS-103511
ICCS CAN I/O Software Bootloader ICS-103504
ICCS CAN I/O Software Bootloader
Diode on PWM output ICS-103506
ICCS CAN I/O 2 x RPM 6 x PWM Software
Bootloader ICS-103508
ICCS CAN I/O + 5 V REF Software Bootloader ICS-103507
ICCS CAN I/O Waterproof ICS-101976
ICCS CAN I/O 22P ICS-103505
ICCS CAN I/O 22P freqIN ICS-104096
ICCS CAN I/O RS232 Gateway ICS-105371 ICS-105371
Mating connector
(CAN I/O and 22P)
Part number
WE eiSos